
CHHATTISGARH STATE RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY (CREDA)
(Dept. of Energy, Govt. of Chhattisgarh)

V.l.P. (Airport) Road, Near Energy Education Park, P.O. Deopuri, Raipur - 492 015 (C.G)

Tel.: 83700 09923 . Email: contact.creda@gov.in . Website: www.creda.co.in

Ref. No. I 7008/CREDA/SPV Irrigation pumps/Ten det 12024-25 Date:26.02.2024

NOTICE INVITING BID

CREDA Invites Online Tender for standardisation of Rates for Survey, Design, Manufacture, Supply,

Transport, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Off-Grid Solar Photovoltaic Water Pumping Systems

lSfUnS; of capacities 02, 03 & 05 (Hp) anywhere in Chhattisgarh State, including complete system warranty,

CMC, insurance and its repair and maintenance for 5 Years under Saur Sujla Scheme of CREDA from

registered System Integratori of CREDA and other eligible compani6s with minimum 2 years track record in

SiV Inigation pumping systems, as per following details -

;,N;1
Cost rif Tehder+no.il*unt j

L.

SPV Irrigation Pumps

2 HP IACIDC
Submersible/ Surface)

1000

Rs 25,000.00
+19o/o GST =

Rs.29,500.00

Rs.5,00,000.00

A.s per clause no.l a to

1g of Eligibility
Criteria

(Page no.08 & 09)

2.
SPV Irrigation Pumps

3 HP (ACIDC

Submersible/ Surface)

14000

3.
SPV Irrigation Pumps
s HPIACIDC
Submersible/Surface)

5000

TOTAL {' ;
*"20,000 

r 2!.s00.00N i 5.00.000.00 '$*l ----

This tender is being floated in anticipation to receipt of administrative

of energy, govt. of Chhattisgarh. This tender will be subjected to above sanction.

The quantity of pumps mentioned in above table may vary as per actual

Important Events and time schedule for this tender are as follows-

sanction from department

site conditions & demand.

, F"lffi.
Date of issue of notice inviting bid 26.02.2024 ,;-_ :

Period of availability of bidding
document at website

26.02.2024
05:00 PM

27!X3.:29'24 i

*t05:00 PM htto ://www. creda. co. in/tenders

Submission of pre bid queries in
writing or through E-mail

26.02.2024',
05:00 PM

At H.O. CREDA, Raipur (C.G.)
RE-V, Section or by
E-mai1 : cr edutende r cel l@xmail. c om

Dsplay of Sample & Submission of
MAF

22.03.2024
rr:00 AM

2;2t432074 
1

05:00 PM l At CREDA H.O. Raipur

Submission of Online Bid (Technical
e-Price Bid) and Submission of
Documents in hard coPY

07.03.7024
05:00 PM

https://eproc.cgstate.sov.in and at
H.O. CREDA Raipur (C.G.), RE-V,

lection

Online Opening of Technical Bid
28.,03.2024.
12:00 Noon

At CREDA H.O., Raipur(C.G.)
Conference Hall, Raipur.

(https ://eproc.cgstate. gov. in)

Evaluation of technical bid and

Declaration of Eligible bidders
(Bidders who are technicallY &
financially qualified)

ott.ot+|zoit,
12:00 Noon

At Conference Hall, CREDA H.O., Raipur
(c.G.)

Online Opening of e- Price Bid
10.04.2024
12:00 Noon

At Conference Hall, CREDA H.O.,
Raipur(C.G.)

Cont...

rro7ft3 rr?i 
"Turfa 

f .%Gf irard"



/

-ll2l/-

Technical Bid and price Bid shall be submitted online only at https://www.eproc.csstate.gov.in. llowever

Technical Bid (as per the checklist) also has to be submitted in hard copy duly signed by bidder at H.O' Tender Cell,

CREDA. If there is any discrepancy in the e-Bid and hard copy, only the e-bid shall be valid' In oo .ur6 the hard

copy of documents shall be evaluated, it is only for record keeping of.CREDA. Bidders are advised to follow the

instructions provided for registration and e-Submission process accordingly.

(For any query about e-bidding please visit user manual at https://www.epro.c.cgstate.gov.in)Details of this

tender are mentioned at Tender Documents which can be downloaded from our website www.creda.co.in

The Bidder shall have to deposit tender document cost along with EMD as mentioned above through

demand draft/RTGSAIEFT payable to CREDA Raipur while submitting tender.

Bidders are requested to submit their suggestions/objections/reservations, if any with details so as to avoid

any confusion and to .nr*. clarity and transparency regarding the tender in writing or by e-mail.

Any Addendum/Corrigendum/AmendmentNotice, if needed, shall be uploaded on CREDA's Website.

CREDA reserves all rights to accept/reject any or all tenders in full/part without assigning any reasons

thereof.

Superintending Engineer

Tender Cell, CREDA
Raipur (CG)


